
Hallenspielplan  Eching, Dreifachturnhalle  ( 260080 )
Dietersheimer Str.
85386   Eching

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mi. 18.09.2024 18:30 VE M SC Eching 1 Kirchheimer SC 1 29:22

Sa. 21.09.2024 11:45

13:30

15:15

17:00

19:00

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL MC

BZK M

BZK M

OL M

SC Eching II (a.K.)

SC Eching

SC Eching III

SC Eching II

SC Eching

TSV Ismaning II

MTV Pfaffenhofen

SpVgg Altenerding III

MTV Ingolstadt

HSC Bad Neustadt

22:34

37:25

23:30

32:36

31:30

Sa. 05.10.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

14:45

16:30

18:30

gBambinis
VR

gBambinis
VR

gBambinis
VR

gBambinis
VR

ÜBL mC

BzK mD
VR

OL M

SC Eching

Spieltag SC Eching*

Spieltag SC Eching*

Spieltag SC Eching*

SC Eching II (a.K.)

SC Eching II

SC Eching

Spieltag SC Eching*

ASV Dachau

ASV Dachau II

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

SG Moosburg

TSV Schleißheim II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 06.10.2024 10:30

12:00

13:45

BzK wD VR

ÜBOL MC

BZK M

SC Eching

SC Eching

SC Eching III

SpVgg Altenerding

TSV EBE Forst United

SpVgg Erdweg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 14:00

15:45

17:30

19:30

BZK M

BZK F

BZK M

OL M

SC Eching II

SC Eching

SC Eching III

SC Eching

HF Scheyern II (a.K.)

HSG Schwab/kirchen II

HSG Schwab/kirchen

ASV 1863 Cham

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 20.10.2024 09:00

10:30

12:15

14:30

BzK wD VR

ÜBL wC

BzK mD
VR

ÜBOL MC

SC Eching

SC Eching

SC Eching II

SC Eching

Eintracht Dach...ld III (a.K.)

PSV München

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld II

TSV Sauerlach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 14:15

16:00

18:00

BZK F

BZK M

OL M

SC Eching

SC Eching III

SC Eching

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld II

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld II

ESV 27 Regensbg.

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 09:00

10:30

BzK wD VR

BzK mD
VR

SC Eching

SC Eching II

TSV Indersdorf

SG Moosburg II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 16:00

18:00

ÜBOL MB

OL M

SC Eching

SC Eching

TG Landshut II

HSV Hochfranken

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 13:00

14:45

16:30

18:15

ÜBL wC

BZK M

ÜBOL MC

BZK F

SC Eching

SC Eching III

SC Eching

SC Eching

TSV Vilsbiburg

SC Freising II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Indersdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 09:30

11:00

12:30

14:15

BzK mD
VR

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL MB

BzK wD VR

SC Eching II

SC Eching II (a.K.)

SC Eching

SC Eching

SpVgg Altenerding II

TSV Vilsbiburg

TSV Ismaning II

HSG Schwab/kirchen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 14:45

16:30

18:30

ÜBL mC

ÜBL wC

OL M

SC Eching II (a.K.)

SC Eching

SC Eching

TG Landshut II

TSV Ismaning II

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Eching, Dreifachturnhalle  ( 260080 )
Dietersheimer Str.
85386   Eching

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.01.2025 11:00

12:45

14:30

16:30

18:15

ÜBOL MC

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

OL M

BZK M

SC Eching

SC Eching

SC Eching II (a.K.)

SC Eching

SC Eching II

TSV München-Ost

TSV Wartenberg

SpVgg Altenerding

SV Michelfeld

SSV Schrobenhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 14:00

15:45

17:45

19:30

BZK F

BZK M

OL M

BZK M

SC Eching

SC Eching II

SC Eching

SC Eching III

SVA Palzing II

DJK Rohrbach

HBC Nürnberg

TSV Schleißheim II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 10:00

11:45

ÜBOL MC

ÜBL mC

SC Eching

SC Eching II (a.K.)

TSV Milbertshofen

VfR Garching

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 13:00

14:45

16:30

18:30

ÜBOL MB

BZK M

BZK F

OL M

SC Eching

SC Eching II

SC Eching

SC Eching

MTV Pfaffenhofen

TSV Gaimersheim II (a.K.)

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils II

TV Marktsteft

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 10:00 ÜBL wC SC Eching Eintracht Dach...eld II (a.K.) 0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 18:00 OL M SC Eching SG DJK Rimpar II 0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 16:00

17:45

BZK M

ÜBOL MB

SC Eching II

SC Eching

MTV Pfaffenhofen II

SpVgg Altenerding

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 16:30 OL M SC Eching SG Kernfranken 0:0


